
11836 203RD TER MIAMI FL 33177 11836 SW 203RD TER
https://www.cays.com

$600,000

SOUTH MIAMI HGTS ADDN T PB 86-54 LOT 4 BLK 37 LOT SIZE 75.000 X 100
OR 17884-2824 1197 1 COC 24704-4671 06 2006 1 Spacious 4 bedrooms 2
baths home located in South Miami Heights. Larger than tax roll. Requires
some updating. Sold As-Is. No HOA!! Located in a nice neighborhood with
accessibility to […]

• 4 beds
• 2, 2 baths

• Residential,
SingleFamilyResidence

• Residential,
SingleFamilyResidence

• Active

• 2250 sq ft

Basics



Category: Residential, SingleFamilyResidence Type: Residential, SingleFamilyResidence

Status: Active Bedrooms: 4 beds

Bathrooms: 2, 2 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Area: 2250 sq ft Lot size: 7500, 7500 sq ft

Year built: 1970 View: None

Subdivision Name: SOUTH MIAMI HEIGHTS ADDN County: Miami-Dade

Property details
Subdivision Name: SOUTH MIAMI HEIGHTS ADDN Lot Size Square Feet: 7500

Parcel Number: 33177

Property Features
Parking Features: CircularDriveway,None Cooling: CentralAir

Cooling Y/N: 1 Heating: Central

Heating Y/N: 1 View: None

Location Details
County Or Parish: Miami-Dade Zoning Description: 0100

Building Details
Water Source: Public Architectural Style: Detached,Other

Lot Features: LessThanQuarterAcre Sewer: PublicSewer

Construction Materials: Block Floor covering: Other



Amenities & Features
Pool Features: None Parking Features:

CircularDriveway,None

Security Features: SmokeDetectors Roof: Shingle

Cooling: CentralAir Exterior Features: Fence

Furnished: Unfurnished Heating: Central

Interior Features:
BedroomOnMainLevel,FirstFloorEntry

Appliances: Refrigerator

Expenses, Fees & Taxes
Tax Annual Amount: $1,903 Tax Year: 2023

Miscellaneous
List Office Name: Coldwell Banker Realty Listing Terms: Cash,Conventional,Fha203k

Community Features: StreetLights Direction Faces: North

Miscellaneous
Above Grade Finished Area: Miami, FL

Courtesy of
Office Name: Coldwell Banker Realty


